
SEDE NOTARILE INDIRIZZO TELEFONO E-MAIL SITO
1 Ambrosini Francesco BRESCIA Via Solferino, 55/M 030 290504 fambrosini@notariato.it https://www.abmnotai.it/

2 Ariasi Nicola BRESCIA Via Flero, 46 030 808 5374 nariasi@notariato.it

3 Barca Fabio BRESCIA Piazza della Vittoria, 11 030 377 4606 fbarca@notariato.it

4 Barucco Andrea CASTEGNATO L.go Illa Romagnoli, 17 030 554 2976 abarucco@notariato.it https://www.notaiobarucco.it/

5 Barzellotti Camilla CASTENEDOLO Via Brescia, 43 030 213 1548 cbarzellotti@notariato.it

6 Bertazzi Elena SIRMIONE Via Don Primo Mazzolari, 30 030 899 9981 ebertazzi@notariato.it

7 Bezzi Gabriele BRESCIA Via Solferino, 55/M 030 290504 gbezzi@notariato.it https://www.abmnotai.it/

8 Bonini Elena MONTICHIARI Via Vittorio Alfieri, 3/B 030 966 0063 ebonini@notariato.it https://www.notaiobonini.it/

9 Bonomelli Jessica RODENGO SAIANO Via Castello, 52/A, 030 681 1204 jbonomelli@notariato.it https://www.notaiobonomelli.com/

10 Calini Giovanni Battista BRESCIA Piazza Monsignor Giuseppe Almici, 23 030 46061 gcalini@notariato.it https://www.notaiocalini.it/

11 Camardella Giancarlo BRESCIA Via Aldo Moro, 13, 030 45135 gcamardella@notariato.it https://www.studiocamardella.it/

12 Canzano Maria TOSCOLANO MADERNO Via Vincenzo Gioberti, 54 0365 388095 mcanzano@notariato.it https://www.studionotarilecanzano.it/

13 Capaldo Francesca ROVATO Via Sandro Pertini, 16 030 770 1255 fcapaldo@notariato.it https://www.notaiocapaldo.it/

14 Carpentieri Stefano PASSIRANO Piazza Europa, 5 030 649 0069 scarpentieri@notariato.it

15 Carpentieri Valerio NAVE Via Brescia, 74 030 253 2996 vcarpentieri@notariato.it https://notaiovaleriocarpentieri.it/

16 Casale Simona CAZZAGO SAN MARTINO P.za V. Emanuele II, 14 030 974 8715 scasale@notariato.it https://www.notaiocasale.it/

17 Casini Alessandra SAREZZO Via Paolo VI, 19 030 8901462  acasini@notariato.it https://magnocavallocasini.it/lo-studio.html

18 Cemmi Giorgio DARFO BOARIO Via Albera, 18 0364 533784  gcemmi@notariato.it

19 Cisotto Gianluigi BRESCIA Via Aldo Moro, 10 030 291539 gcisotto@notariato.it https://www.notaiocisotto.it/

20 Corcione Annachiara COCCAGLIO Piazza Luca Marenzio, 26 030 770 3733 acorcione@notariato.it

21 Criscuolo Claudia BRESCIA Via dei Mille, 22/A 030 292390 ccriscuolo@notariato https://m2cnotai.it/

22 D’Agostino Luigi Raffaele BRENO Piazza Sant'Antonio, 14 0364 21154 ldagostino@notariato.it 

23 D’Ambrosio Rossella GARGNANO Via Roma, 7 0365 791054 rdambrosio@notariato.it

24 D’Antonio Ludovica CALVISANO Via Roma, 35, 030 649 0071 ldantonio@notariato.it

25 De Paoli Ambrosi Roberta BRESCIA Piazza della Vittoria, 11 030 296510 rdepaoliambrosi@notariato.it https://www.notaigdpa.it/

26 De Vanna Gianfranco GARDONE VAL TROMPIA Via Matteotti, 300/Q, 030 891 1785 info@notaiodevanna.it https://www.devannagianfranco.it/

27 Fernandes Mario BAGNOLO MELLA Via Guglielmo Marconi, 7 030 682 1601 mfernandes@notariato.it

28 Ferrari Bardile Rita Serenella BRESCIA Via Moretto, 49 030 43303 rsferraribardile@notariato.it https://www.notaioferraribardile.it/

29 Fiordiliso Francesco BRESCIA Pizza, Piazza Monsignor Giuseppe Almici, 7, 030 242 7159 ffiordiliso@notariato.it https://www.notaifiordilisolupoli.it/lo-studio/

30 Forino Chiara DARFO BOARIO Via Polline, 1 0364 532224 cforino@notariato.it https://studionotarileforino.it/

31 Forino Roberto BRESCIA Via Creta, 26, 030 224661 rforino@notariato.it https://studionotarileforino.it/

32 Galleri Andrea VILLA CARCINA Via Antonio Bernocchi, 46 accesso da, Via Galileo Galilei, 1, 030 578 5839 agalleri@notariato.it

33 Generali Selina MONTICHIARI Via G. A. Poli, 46 030 777 8729 sgenerali@notariato.it

34 Giordano Bruno REZZATO Via A. Gramsci, 16 030 259 0705 bgiordano@notariato.it

35 Gorlani Giuseppe BRESCIA Piazza della Vittoria, 11, 030 296510 ggorlani@notariato.it https://www.notaigdpa.it/

36 Grasso Biondi Luigi BRESCIA Via Armando Diaz, 34 030 240 3224 lgrassobiondi@notariato.it

37 Grazioli Chiara CHIARI Viale Francesco Bonatelli, 2/B 030 700 2776 cgrazioli@notariato.it http://www.notaiograzioli.it/

38 Gregorini Graziella EDOLO Via Monte Colmo, 10 0364 71819 gregorini@notariato.it https://www.notaigregorinimaruca.it/

39 Iannasso Francesco Saverio BRESCIA Via delle Grazie, 6 030 375 5204 fiannasso@notariato.it 

40 Lanzani Chiara CONCESIO Via Giuseppe Zanardelli, 120 030 2000760 clanzani@notariato.it

41 Lera Enrico BRESCIA Via S. Zeno, 99 030 242 5725 elera@notariato.it

42 Lombardi  Francesca BRESCIA Viale Venezia, 56 030 40114 flombardi@notariato.it https://www.notaiofrancescalombardi.it/

43 Lupoli  Angelica QUINZANO D'OGLIO Vicolo Quartieri, 3 (angolo via Cavour) 030 992 3661 alupoli@notariato.it https://www.notaifiordilisolupoli.it/lo-studio/

44 Magnocavallo Alesssandra BRESCIA Via Creta, 21, 030 242 8350 alessandra.magnocavallo@notariato.it

45 Magnocavallo Andrea CHIARI Via Cortezzano, 46 030 375 0454 https://magnocavallocasini.it/lo-studio.html

46 Maruca Nicola BOTTICINO Via Tito Speri, 40 030 219 3953 nmaruca@notariato.it https://www.notaigregorinimaruca.it/

47 Masperi Mattia GAVARDO Via Suor Liliana Rivetta, 11 0365 374650 mmasperi@notariato.it

48 Massa Marco BRESCIA Via Solferino, 55/M 030 290504 mmassa@notariato.it https://www.abmnotai.it/

49 Masucci Daniela MONTICHIARI Corso Martiri della Libertà, 40 030 615 9493 dmasucci@notariato.it

50 Mazzarella Bruno Jr PISOGNE V.le Rimembranza, 10 0364 880491 bmazzarella@notariato.it https://m2cnotai.it/

51 Milesi Andrea TRAVAGLIATO Via Privata S. Marco, 3/E 030 878 0010 amilesi@notariato.it https://www.notaiomilesi.it/

52 Mina Giovanna RONCADELLE Via Martiri della Libertà, 293 030 258 4632 gmina@notariato.it

53 Mistretta Chiara BRESCIA Via Malta, 7/C 030 220320 cmistretta@notariato.it

54 Mistretta Mario BRESCIA Via Malta, 7/C 030 220320 mmistretta@notariato.it

55 Mondello Manuela VEROLANUOVA Via Giuseppe Garibaldi, 17, 030 992 0321 mmondello@notariato.it

56 Mor Claudio GHEDI 3 Vicolo Angolo 030 905 0252 cmor@notariato.it

57 Pastore Mario BOVEZZO Via dei Prati, 27 030 097 1134 mpastore@notariato.it

58 Peperoni Elena PALAZZOLO SULL'OGLIO Via Giuseppe Garibaldi, 8, 030 730 0022 epeperoni@notariato.it https://www.studionotarileelenapeperoni.it/

59 Piccinelli Magnocavallo Achille BRESCIA Via Corsica 14 0303757364  notaiopiccinellimagnocavallo@gmail.com https://www.notaiopiccinelli.it/

60 Pittiani Caterina LUMEZZANE Via Virgilio Montini, 166/C1 030 829335 cpittiani@notariato.it

61 Pozzoli Maria Cristina BRESCIA Via Lattanzio Gambara, 75 030 552 7833 mariacristina.pozzoli@notariato.it https://www.studinotarilipozzoli.it/

62 Raia Gianluca BEDIZZOLE Piazza Vittorio Emanuele II, N 14 030 675337 graia@notariato.it https://www.notaiogianlucaraia.it/

63 Rebuffoni Antonella LUMEZZANE Via Madre Lucia Seneci, 28 030-8926511  arebuffoni@notariato.it  https://www.notaiorebuffoni.it/

64 Rega Marianna CALCINATO Via Giacomo Matteotti, 57 030 963 7084 mrega@notariato.it https://www.regamariannanotaio.it/

65 Renaldini Giuditta VEROLANUOVA Piazza Libertà 13/B 030 931232  grenaldini@notariato.it

66 Rizzonelli Giammatteo BRESCIA Via Malta, 7/C 030-2452508 grizzonelli@notariato.it  https://www.interpares.net/

67 Rosa Gianluca SALO' Via Valle, 8 0365 521645 grosa@notariato.it

68 Rotondo Roberta VEROLANUOVA 13/B Piazza Liberta' 030 932761 rrotondo@notariato.it

69 Santarpia Roberto ORZINUOVI Via Pier Maria Bagnadore, 4 030 994 1115 rsantarpia@notariato.it https://notaiosantarpia.it/

70 Santosuosso  Fabrizio BRESCIA Via Cefalonia, 70 030 244 9249 fsantosuosso@notariato.it https://www.preventivinotaiosantosuosso.it/

71 Scoletta Giuseppina BORGOSATOLLO Via Giordano Bruno, 9 030 270 1291 gscoletta@notariato.it

72 Scutra Cristina GARDONE VAL TROMPIA Via S. Giovanni Bosco, 4 030 891 0276 cscutra@notariato.it https://www.notaioscutra.it/

73 Serioli Alessandro BRENO Piazza Generale Pietro Ronchi, 7 0364 21180 aserioli@notariato.it https://www.notaioserioli.it/

74 Trapani Francesco OSPITALETTO Via Cesare Abba, 29 030 684 0822 ftrapani@notariato.it

75 Tufano Gianni BRESCIA Via Fratelli Porcellaga, 3 030 377 5199 gtufano@notariato.it

76 Vanoli Margherita BRESCIA Via Floriano Ferramola, 1, 030 968 6462 mvanoli@notariato.it https://www.vanolinotai.it/

77 Zichichi Chiara BRESCIA Via Malta, 7C 030 242 9723 czichichi@notariato.it

78 Zotti Angelo FLERO Via Umberto I, 60/B/C 030 782 1004 azotti@notariato.it

ELENCO NOTAI 
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